ROUTE 216 **ADULT FARES**

ZONE LIMITS

OUTER (ORANGE)

KINGSTON I

FARES FOR CHILDREN

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 year will be charged the fares shown on the child faretable which apply at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years. Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

G.L.C. TRAYEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods:—

MONDAYS to FRIDAYS

09:30–15.59
19:00–23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Concessionary Fare Permits issued by Surrey County Council are available for travel at the child fare during the permitted periods:

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel over any part of this route.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

Stage Point No.											Return tickets issued by London Country Bus Services Ltd. over sections common with this									7	ALL FARES ABOVE BOLD LINE CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged		
	KIN	IGST	ON B	us St	ation	1					route are NOT ACCEPTED for travel on London Transport vehicles.									1	5p at all times.		
2	10	HAI	MPT	N N	/ICK	Whi	te H	art 2			Lot	ndon	Iran	sport	veni	cies.					╛		
3	10	10	HA	MPT	ON C	OURT	RO/	ND Pa	iddoc	k Ga	tes 3	:											
4	20	10	10	HA	MPT	ON C	OURI	Busi	hy Po	ırk G	ates	4											
5	20	20	10	10	HA	MPT	ON C	OURT	Vro	w Wo	ılk 5												
6	20	20	20	10	10	TH	E TH	AMES	RIV	IERA	6												
7	20	20	20	20	10	10				hurci	_												
8	20	20	20	20	20	10	110			ON St													
•	_ •	-		-•		_		10	-	MAR			ITA I						•				
	20	20	20	20	20	20	10	<u> </u>					D H	-	l⊯l D∝	- d 10							
10	35	35	35	35	35	35	25	25	15	1			RY CO										
	45	45	45	45	45	35	35	25	25	15													
12	52	52	52	52	45	45	45	40	35	25	15		E AVI					-	_				
13	52	52	52	52	45	45	45	40	35	25	25	15	1				E St.		•	_	h 13	,	
14	60	60	60	60	60	52	50	50	40	35	35	25	15	SU	NBUR	Y W	ar M	emoi	rial I	4			
15	65	65	65	65	60	60	52	52	52	40	40	35	25	15	SU	NBUF	ty CR	022	Stati	on R	oad	15	
16	65	65	65	65	65	60	60	52	52	52	52	40	35	25	15	WI	NDM	ILL I	ROAL	The	She	ears 16	
17	75	75	65	65	65	65	65	60	60	52	52	52	40	35	25	15	ASI	IFOR	D CO	MMC	ON T	he Spelthorne 17	
18	80	75	75	65	65	65	65	65	65	60	60	60	52	40	35	25	15	FEL	LTHA	M HI	LL R	ROAD Elgin Avenue 18	
19	80	80	80	80	75	75	65	65	65	65	65	65	60	52	40	35	25	15	SCI	HOOL	L RO	AD 19†	
20	80	80	80	80	75	75	65	65	65	65	65	65	65	60	52	40	35	25	15	AS	HFOI	RD War Memorial 20	
21	90	90	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	65	65	60	52	40	35	25	15	AS	SHFORD Royal Hart Hotel or Welsh School 21	
22	90	90	90	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	65	65	60	52	40	35	25	15	STANWELL The Bulldog 22	
23										80	80	80	80	80	65	65	60	52	40	35	25	15 LONDON ROAD Kenilworth Road 23	
24	(91	1		9/	1		91	1	90	90	80	80	80	80	65	65	60	52	40	35	25 I5 SHORTWOOD AVENUE 24	
25	4	/ \		'	/\			/\		90	90	90	80	80	80	80	65	65	60	52	40	35 25 15 STAINES Police Station 25	
26	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	80	80	80	80	65	65	60	52	40 35 25 15 STAINES Bridge Street or	
							ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			<u> </u>	_		<u> </u>			_	-		_			Wraysbury Read 26	

(Rev. 10-81 O.C.) (Adult) †-Farezone

ALL FARES BELOW BOLD LINE
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDEB 16 YEARS are charged
the fares shown on the child faretable, which apply at all
times.

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 50p is charged at the following times.

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30 - 15.59 19.00 - 23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 - 23.59

ADULT